

Biedenharn U2 Increases							
Drains							
Description	Qty	Unit	Old Unit Cost	Old Total	New Unit Cost	New Total	Difference
18" RCP (includes 3:1)	174	LF	\$ 23.40	\$ 4,071.60	\$ 35.50	\$ 6,177.00	\$ 2,105.40
24" RCP (includes 3:1)	112	LF	\$ 32.40	\$ 3,628.80	\$ 52.48	\$ 5,877.60	\$ 2,248.80
4000 PSI	495.13	CY	\$ 103.00	\$ 50,998.76	\$ 125.00	\$ 61,891.70	\$ 10,892.94
Reinforcing Steel	10,449	LB	\$ 0.45	\$ 4,702.05	\$ 0.90	\$ 9,404.10	\$ 4,702.05
#57 Gravel	771.07	TN	\$ 16.65	\$ 12,838.35	\$ 20.67	\$ 15,938.06	\$ 3,099.71
Pipe Handrail	37	LF	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,294.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,255.00	\$ 1,961.00
					Drains Subtotal:		\$ 25,009.90
Streets							
Lime	940.99	TN	\$ 178.31	\$ 167,787.93	\$ 266.90	\$ 251,150.23	\$ 83,362.30
Reinforcing Steel	21590.99	LBS	\$ 0.45	\$ 9,715.95	\$ 0.90	\$ 19,431.89	\$ 9,715.95
4000 PSI (Sidewalk)	436.56	CY	\$ 103.00	\$ 44,965.68	\$ 125.00	\$ 54,570.00	\$ 9,604.32
4000 PSI Curb	720.72	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 72,072.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 92,252.16	\$ 20,180.16
2" HMAc TY D	25854	SY	\$ 8.38	\$ 216,656.52	\$ 10.50	\$ 271,467.00	\$ 54,810.48
3" HMAc TY D	12777	SY	\$ 12.45	\$ 159,073.65	\$ 15.75	\$ 201,237.75	\$ 42,164.10
Flexible Base	32366.9	TN	\$ 10.65	\$ 344,707.49	\$ 13.87	\$ 448,928.90	\$ 104,221.42
R1 Stop Sign	22	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2,200.00
Street Sign	30	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
EOR Markers (Added Qty)	9	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4,950.00
No Parking Sign (Added Qty)	3	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
24" Crosswalk (Added Qty)	896	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12.30	\$ 11,020.80	\$ 11,020.80
					Streets Subtotal:		\$ 346,129.53
Gas	1	LS			14781.06	\$ 14,781.06	\$ 14,781.06
						Gas Subtotal:	\$ 14,781.06
					Total Difference:		\$ 385,920.49